Accessibility Planning Guide for Bathrooms
Regulations | Universal Design
ADA_PR260US_copy.qxp:ADA_PR260US_neu.qxp  14.03.2008  12:45 Uhr  Seite 1
02 | HEWI
Preface
Legal Requirements
Applying Universal Design
General Information

HEWI | 35
Services | Contact | Ordering
How to order
Canada
Resources - Legal/Regulatory/Code Organizations
Canadian Codes Centre (CCC)
The CCC provides opinions on the requirements in the
model national building code.
613-993-9960
National Research Council Canada (NRC)
The NRC sells the model national building code of
Canada.
Resources -  Legal/Regulatory/Code Publications
ADA Standards for Accessible Design
Americans with Disabilities Act and Architectural
Barriers Act Accessibility Guidelines - 2004
Uniform Federal Accessibility Standards (UFAS)
International Building Code and ICC/ANSI A177.1
Standard on Accessible and Usable Buildings and
Facilities
These publications are only available for purchase.
Canada
Resources -  Legal/Regulatory/Code Publications
National Building Code of Canada (NBC
The NBC is only available for purchase.
ADA_PR260US_copy.qxp:ADA_PR260US_neu.qxp  14.03.2008  12:46 Uhr  Seite 35
Häfele Headquarters
Sales/Distribution/
Corporate Office
3901 Cheyenne Drive
P.O. Box 4000
Archdale, NC 27263
Toll free: 800 423 3531
Fax:       800 325 6197
San Francisco
Showroom/Sales
151 Vermont Street, Suite 9
San Francisco, CA 94103
Toll free: 800 423 3531
Fax:       800 325 6197
Los Angeles
Showroom/Sales/Distribution
19641 Harborgate Way
Torrance, CA 90501
Toll free: 800 423 3531
Fax:       800 325 6197
Caribbean
Sales/Distribution/
Corporate Office
3901 Cheyenne Drive
P.O. Box 4000
Archdale, NC 27263
(P.R. & USA) 800 423 3531
Fax:            800 325 6197
Calgary
Sales/Distribution
Bay 30, 2151-32nd Street N.E.
Calgary, Alberta T1Y 7G3
Phone:   800 423 3531
Local:   403 291 9670
Fax:     403 291 9592
New York
Showroom/Sales
at Madison Park
25 East 26th Street